Description

Dayton Audio BCT-2 Bone Conducting

Transducer 45mm Dia. x 25mm H

Lepai LP-2020A+ Tripath Class-T Hi-
Fi Audio Mini Amplifier without Power

Supply
JSC Wire 14 AWG Direct Burial

Underground Speaker & Lighting Wire

100 ft.

Enercell® 12V/12Ah SLA Battery w/
F2 Terminal .250 Tabs

Instapark All Black 30W Mono-
crystalline Solar Panel With a 12V
solar charge controller

Designer Habitat Basics - Swivel & Tilt

TV Wall Mount Bracket for 17" - 37"

LED LCD 3D Plasma TVs with Super

Strong 66lbs Weight Capacity

MUSE HIFI USB to S/PDIF Converter

Decoder Mini USB DAC PCM2704
Black with USB Cable

Loctite 1405604 0.85-Ounce Plastic
Syringe Epoxy Marine Gel

Edimax EW-7811Un 150 Mbps
Wireless 11n

Transcend 16GB Class 10 SDHC
Flash Memory Card

6ft 2 RCA Plug/2 RCA Plug M/M
Cable - Black

NBF Series Enclosures (377-1788-
ND)
Switchcraft EN3 Waterproof

Connectors (SC1542-ND): EN3C2MX
CONN PLUG 2POS MALE CORD #20

Switchcraft EN3 Waterproof
Connectors (SC1844-ND): CONN
RCPT 2P0OS FEMALE PANEL #20
Switchcraft EN3 Waterproof

Connectors (SC1174-ND): CAP DUST

WEATHRTIGHT FOR EN3 SRS

Raspberry Pi

Wood, material, fencepost, hardware

Shipping/logistics

supplier

parts express

parts express

parts express

radioshack

amazon

amazon

amazon

amazon

amazon

amazon

monoprice

digikey

digikey

digikey

digikey

newark/element14
home depot
ups/fedex

unit cost

$21.47

$19.88

$38.66

$29.99

$94.7

$12.99

$32.85

$5.97

$9.99

$12.95

$0.88

$43

$4.9

$5.6

$1.65

$35
$75
$30

quantity

2

extended

buyer
festival
$42.94 2013
$19.88 gershon

$77.32

$29.99 gershon

$94.7 resenv

$12.99 resenv

$32.85

$5.97

$9.99 resenv

$12.95

$0.88 resenv

$43 resenv

$14.7

$16.8

$4.95

$35
$75
$30

|URL

total

http:/fwww.parts-express.
com/pe/showdetl.cfm?
partnumber=240-612

$712.91

http:/fwww.parts-express.
com/pe/showdetl.cfm?
partnumber=310-301
http:/fwww.parts-express.
com/pe/showdetl.cfm?
partnumber=100-780
http:/fwww.radioshack.
com/product/index.jsp?
productld=11225092&filterName="
http:/fwww.amazon.
com/Instapark%C2%AE-Black-
Monce-crystalline-charge-
controller/dp/B004FOGLOK

http:/fwww.amazon.
com/gp/product/BO05SMX3958/ref=
http://iwww.amazon.
com/Converter-Decoder-
PCM2704-Black-
Cable/dp/B008YD36J2/ref=sr_1_3
http:/fwww.amazon.com/Loctite-
1405604-0-85-OQunce-Plastic-
Syringe/dp/BO00HBA3D6/ref=sr_1
http:/fwww.amazon.com/Edimax-
EW-7811Un-Wireless-Adapter-
Wizard/dp/BOO3MTTJOY
http:/fwww.amazon.
com/Transcend-Class-Flash-
Memory-
TS16GSDHC10E/dp/BO003VNKNE
http:/fwww.monoprice.
com/products/product.asp?
c_id=102&cp_id=10218&cs_id=10
http:/fwww.digikey.com/product-
search/en?WT.
z_header=search_go&lang=en&sil
http://iwww.digikey.
com/scripts/DKSearch/dksus.dll?
Detail&itemSeq=137533825&uqg=¢€
http://www.digikey.
com/scripts/DKSearch/dksus.dll?
Detail&itemSeq=137534000&ug=€
http://www.digikey.
com/scripts/DKSearch/dksus.dll?
Detail&itemSeq=137534026&ug=¢€
http:/fwww.newark.
com/jsp/search/productdetail.jsp?
sku=43W5302&COM=raspi-
group



Description

Dayton Audio BCT-2 Bone
Conducting Transducer 45mm Dia. x

25mmH

Lepai LP-2020A+ Tripath Class-T Hi-
Fi Audio Mini Amplifier without Power

Supply

MUSE HIFI USB to S/PDIF Converter
Decoder Mini USB DAC PCM2704
Black with USB Cable

Edimax EW-7811Un 150 Mbps

Wireless 11n

Transcend 16GB Class 10 SDHC

Flash Memory Card

6ft 2 RCA Plug/2 RCA Plug M/M

Cable - Black

Raspberry Pi

Smooth-On OMOQOQ 30 silicone gallon
Wood, material, fencepost, hardware

Shipping/logistics

supplier

parts express

parts express

amazon

amazon

amazon

monoprice

newark/element14

smooth on
home depot
ups/fedex

unit cost  quantity

$21.47

$19.88

$32.85

$9.99

$12.95

$0.88

$35

$153
$75
$30

o =

extended

$85.88

$39.76

$65.7

$19.98

$25.9

$0

$70

$153

$30

buyer

[URL total

http://www.parts-express.
com/pe/showdetl.cfm?partnumber=240-
612 $490.22

http://www.parts-express.
com/pe/showdetl.cfm?partnumber=310-
301

http://iwww.amazon.com/Converter-
Decoder-PCM2704-Black-
Cable/dp/B008YD36J2/ref=sr_1_37
ie=UTF8&qid=13797045718&sr=8-
3&keywords=usb+dac
http://iwww.amazon.com/Edimax-EW-
7811Un-Wireless-Adapter-
Wizard/dp/BOO3MTTJOY
http://www.amazon.com/Transcend-
Class-Flash-Memory-
TS16GSDHC10E/dp/BO03VNKNEQ/ref=sr.
http://www.monoprice.
com/products/product.asp?
c_id=1028&cp_id=10218&cs_id=1021803&¢
http:/iwww.newark.
com/jsp/search/productdetail.jsp?
sku=43W5302&COM=raspi-group
http://iwww.smooth-on.com/Silicone-
Rubber-anfc2_1113_1136/index.html?
catdepth=1
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