Description	supplier	unit cost	quantity	extended	buyer	URL	total	
						http://www.parts-express.		
Dayton Audio BCT-2 Bone Conducting		1000		a landarhan	festival	com/pe/showdetl.cfm?		
Transducer 45mm Dia. x 25mm H	parts express	\$21.47	-	\$42.94	2013	partnumber=240-612	\$712.91	e
Lepai LP-2020A+ Tripath Class-T Hi-		and a second second				http://www.parts-express.		
Fi Audio Mini Amplifier without Power						com/pe/showdetl.cfm?		
Supply	parts express	\$19.88	3 3	1 \$19.88	gershon	partnumber=310-301		
JSC Wire 14 AWG Direct Burial						http://www.parts-express.		1. T 2:
Underground Speaker & Lighting Wire		and the second strength of the		5 (Statistics)		com/pe/showdetl.cfm?		
100 ft.	parts express	\$38.66		2 \$77.32		partnumber=100-780		
						http://www.radioshack.		17 (A. 197
Enercell® 12V/12Ah SLA Battery w/						com/product/index.jsp?		
F2 Terminal .250 Tabs	radioshack	\$29.99		\$29.99	gershon	productId=11225092&filterName=		
						http://www.amazon.		17 J. 22
Instapark All Black 30W Mono-						com/Instapark%C2%AE-Black-		
crystalline Solar Panel With a 12V		100000000000000000000000000000000000000				Mono-crystalline-charge-		
solar charge controller	amazon	\$94.7		1 \$94.7	resenv	controller/dp/B004FOGL0K		
Designer Habitat Basics - Swivel & Tilt								
TV Wall Mount Bracket for 17" - 37"								
LED LCD 3D Plasma TVs with Super		2021 C 1021 C				http://www.amazon.		
Strong 66lbs Weight Capacity	amazon	\$12.99		1 \$12.99	resenv	com/gp/product/B005MX3958/ref=		
						http://www.amazon.		P
MUSE HIFI USB to S/PDIF Converter						com/Converter-Decoder-		
Decoder Mini USB DAC PCM2704						PCM2704-Black-		
Black with USB Cable	amazon	\$32.85		\$32.85		Cable/dp/B008YD36J2/ref=sr_1_3	3	
						http://www.amazon.com/Loctite-		
Loctite 1405604 0.85-Ounce Plastic		200202010				1405604-0-85-Ounce-Plastic-		
Syringe Epoxy Marine Gel	amazon	\$5.97		\$5.97		Syringe/dp/B000H6A3D6/ref=sr_1		
						http://www.amazon.com/Edimax-		
Edimax EW-7811Un 150 Mbps						EW-7811Un-Wireless-Adapter-		
Wireless 11n	amazon	\$9.99		\$9.99	resenv	Wizard/dp/B003MTTJOY		
					1.1.0	http://www.amazon.		
						com/Transcend-Class-Flash-		
Transcend 16GB Class 10 SDHC		and services				Memory-		
Flash Memory Card	amazon	\$12.95	1 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	\$12.95		TS16GSDHC10E/dp/B003VNKNE		10 10 10
					-	http://www.monoprice.		
6ft 2 RCA Plug/2 RCA Plug M/M						com/products/product.asp?		
Cable - Black	monoprice	\$0.88	1	\$0.88	resenv	c_id=102&cp_id=10218&cs_id=10		
						http://www.digikey.com/product-		
NBF Series Enclosures (377-1788-		3.2				search/en?WT.		
ND)	digikey	\$43	4 13	1 \$43	resenv	z_header=search_go⟨=en&s	it	
Switchcraft EN3 Waterproof						http://www.digikey.		
Connectors (SC1542-ND): EN3C2MX	2402 S20101121	States and				com/scripts/DKSearch/dksus.dll?		
CONN PLUG 2POS MALE CORD #20	digikey	\$4.9		3 \$14.7		Detail&itemSeq=137533825&uq=	6	
Switchcraft EN3 Waterproof		Contraction of the				http://www.digikey.		
Connectors (SC1844-ND): CONN						com/scripts/DKSearch/dksus.dll?		
RCPT 2POS FEMALE PANEL #20	digikey	\$5.6	1	\$16.8		Detail&itemSeq=137534000&uq=	6	
Switchcraft EN3 Waterproof						http://www.digikey.		8. 8.9 AS
Connectors (SC1174-ND): CAP DUST						com/scripts/DKSearch/dksus.dll?		
WEATHRTIGHT FOR EN3 SRS	digikey	\$1.65		\$4.95		Detail&itemSeq=137534026&uq=	e	
	ing the solution and the solution					http://www.newark.		5 2 ¹⁰ 02
						com/jsp/search/productdetail.jsp?		
						sku=43W5302&COM=raspi-		
Raspberry Pi	newark/element14	\$35		\$35		group		
Wood, material, fencepost, hardware	home depot	\$75		1 \$75		2 15 di S 16 Ca		
Shipping/logistics	ups/fedex	\$30	1	1 \$30			7	

Description	supplier	unit cost	quantity	extended	buyer	URL	total	
Dayton Audio BCT-2 Bone Conducting Transducer 45mm Dia. x 25mm H	parts express	\$21.47	4	\$85.88		http://www.parts-express. com/pe/showdetl.cfm?partnumber=240- 612	\$490.22	
Lepai LP-2020A+ Tripath Class-T Hi- Fi Audio Mini Amplifier without Power Supply	parts express	\$19.88	2	2 \$39.76		http://www.parts-express. com/pe/showdetl.cfm?partnumber=310- 301	- 192 (BC 100.00)	
MUSE HIFI USB to S/PDIF Converter Decoder Mini USB DAC PCM2704 Black with USB Cable	amazon	\$32.85	2	2 \$65.7		http://www.amazon.com/Converter- Decoder-PCM2704-Black- Cable/dp/B008YD36J2/ref=sr_1_3? ie=UTF8&qid=1379704571&sr=8- 3&keywords=usb+dac		
Edimax EW-7811Un 150 Mbps Wireless 11n	amazon	\$9.99	2	2 \$19.98		http://www.amazon.com/Edimax-EW- 7811Un-Wireless-Adapter- Wizard/dp/B003MTTJOY		
Transcend 16GB Class 10 SDHC Flash Memory Card	amazon	\$12.95	2	2 \$25.9		http://www.amazon.com/Transcend- Class-Flash-Memory- TS16GSDHC10E/dp/B003VNKNEQ/ref=s	r	
6ft 2 RCA Plug/2 RCA Plug M/M Cable - Black	monoprice	\$0.88	C	\$0		http://www.monoprice. com/products/product.asp? c_id=102&cp_id=10218&cs_id=1021803&	F	
Raspberry Pi	newark/element14	\$35	2	2 \$70		http://www.newark. com/jsp/search/productdetail.jsp? sku=43W5302&COM=raspi-group		
Smooth-On OMOO 30 silicone gallon	smooth on	\$153		\$153		http://www.smooth-on.com/Silicone- Rubber-an/c2_1113_1136/index.html? catdepth=1		
Wood, material, fencepost, hardware	home depot	\$75	(\$0				
Shipping/logistics	ups/fedex	\$30		\$30				